
BANQUETING

The Windsor Suite will comfortably hold up to 120 people and the Sandringham 
Suite 130 people. Both these suites have their own built in bar and are excellent 
venues for a Sportman’s Dinner or Corporate Event where a raised top table 
is required or for a Birthday Party or celebration where a dance floor and 
entertainment is a must!

For those looking for more elegance and that very important personal touch, both 
rooms can be split in two sections. One section set up as a reception area with 
comfortable chairs, a bar and low lights, and the other section set up for a dinner 
or buffet.

The Boardroom is a firm favourite with our customers. The table will hold up to 
20 people comfortably. The Boardroom is an ideal venue for Gourmet Evenings, 
Christenings, Private Dinners or Celebrations of Corporate Entertainment. 
Combine the excellent features the room has to offer with our varied menus, wine 
list and exceptional service - and you have found the perfect venue for that special 
occasion!

The way in which the Boardroom table is set up can vary according to customer 
requirements.

The Sandringham or Windsor Suite

The Boardroom

At Parklands Hotel and Country Club, we appreciate you have taken a 
great deal of time and effort to choose your perfect venue for your special 
occasion and that it is a very important time for you and your family.

We pride ourselves on offering a quality service, emphasising and 
creating all the personal touches that make your event special. Our 
highly experienced management team are here to help advise and guide 
you through arrangements. Choose from the information contained in 
this package and bring along your own ideas.



ROOM 
CHARGES
Half Day Room Hire

Full Day Room Hire

The Boardroom                   |   £100

The Windsor Suite              |   £200

The Sandringham Suite   |   £280

The Boardroom                   |   £150

The Windsor Suite              |   £250 

The Sandringham Suite   |   £350

The room hire covers personalised menus, place cards and decoration 
of the tables with balloons and confetti.

It is policy of Parklands Hotel and Country Club to charge a room hire for each 
event. The purpose of this charge is to enable the club to set the standards which 
we believe sets us apart from other venues.



BUFFET MENUS
Menu A

Menu B

Menu C

£9.95

£12.95

£18.95

• Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps
• Oven Baked Sausage Rolls
• Pizza Slices
• Strawberry Tarts

• Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps
• Oven Baked Sausage Rolls
• Fish Goujons
• Mixed Pakora
• Breaded Mushrooms

• Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps
• Oven Baked Sausage Rolls
• Fish Goujons
• Mixed Pakora
• Breaded Mushrooms
• Quiche
• Chicken Goujons



BUFFET MENUS
Fork Buffet A £21.95
Your Choice of Soup 
Served with warm Crusty Bread and Butter Rosettes

Assiette of Cured Meats 
Served with Pickled Gherkins,Black Olives and Sun-blushed Tomatoes

Slow Roasted Loin of Pork 
Coated with French Mustard, Brown Sugar and Honey, studded with cloves

Chicken Chasseur 
Finished with roasted Tomatoes and freshly chopped Parsley

Vegetarian Dish of Your Choice
Chosen from our banqueting selector

Boiled New Potatoes
Crispy Roast Potatoes
Steamed Broccoli and Buttered Carrots

Apple and Cinnamon Crumble 
Served with Custard

Fresh Fruit Salad 
Served with Double Cream

Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee 
Served with Shortbread



BUFFET MENUS
Fork Buffet B £29.50
Your Choice of Soup 
Served with warm Crusty Bread and Butter Rosettes

Assiette of Cured Meats 
Served with Pickled Gherkins,Black Olives and Sun-blushed Tomatoes

Assiette of Slow Poached Salmon and Plump Atlantic Prawns 
Served with Smoked Salmon, Lemon & Capers

Roast Sirloin of Beef
With a Red Wine Jus served on Thyme roasted Root Vegetables

Vegetarian Dish of Your Choice
Chosen from our banqueting selector

Boiled New Potatoes
Crispy Roast Potatoes
Steamed Broccoli and Buttered Carrots

Apple and Cinnamon Crumble 
Served with Custard

Fresh Fruit Salad 
Served with Double Cream

Profiteroles
Covered in a warm chocolate sauce

Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee 
Served with Shortbread



MENU SELECTOR
Starters

Mains

Desserts

Freshly Prepared Soup of  your Choice £4.50
Hand Carved Melon with Seasonal Fruits and 
garnished with Fruit Coulis £4.50
Smooth Chicken Liver Paté served with Apple 
Cider Chutney and Toasted Brioche £5.45
Prawn Cocktail in a Rich Marie Rose Sauce £5.95
Smoked Scottish Salmon served with Capers, finely
diced Onion and Lemon £6.95

Oven Roasted Breast of Chicken with Tallegio Cheese
and Parma Ham served with a Red Pepper Coulis £15.95
Breast of Chicken set on a bed of Haggis topped with
a Whisky Cream £15.95
Roast Loin of Pork, Spiced Apple Pureé and Calvados          £15.95
Roasted Sirloin of Beef with a Red Wine Jus served
on Thyme Roasted Root Vegetables (cooked medium) £19.95
Oven Roasted Salmon, Lemon Parsley Crust, 
White Wine and Parsley Cream £16.50
Oven Roasted Fillet of Cod resting on a Puy Lentil Casserole              £17.50
Wild Mushroom Asparagus and White Leek Risotto, 
dressed in shaved Parmesan and Truffle Oil  (v)       £10.50
Vegetable Wellington - Sweet Potato, Wild Mushrooms and Asparagus 
wrapped in Puff Pastry and served with Vegetable Gravy   (v)           £10.95
All main courses served with boiled potatoes and seasonal vegetables

White Chocolate and Raspberry Cheesecake £5.25
Profiteroles topped with Chocolate Sauce £4.95
Tarte au Citron £4.50
Fresh Fruits served in a Brandy Basket with Vanilla Ice 
Cream and Fruit Coulis £4.95



BUFFET
SELECTOR
Freshly Prepared Soup of the Day

Selection of  Finger Sandwiches

Oven Baked Sausage Rolls

Chicken and Vegetable Pakora with Yoghurt Dip

Margherita Pizza Slices

Haddock Goujons in Panko Crumb with Tartare Sauce

Chicken Breast Strips coated in Panko Crumb

A selection of Wraps

Smoked Paprika and Lemon Chicken Skewers

Vegetarian Quiche Selection

Mini Chicken and Bacon Pies

Mini Peppered Steak Pies

Mini Cottage Pies

Mini Cheeseburger Crostini

Sultana Scones, Jam and Cream

Mini Baked Apple Pies

Mini Triple Chocolate Muffins

Mini Croissants

Mini Danish Pastries

Freshly Brewed Tea and Coffee

£3.95

£3.95

£2.50

£3.25

£2.15

£3.75

£3.75

£3.95

£3.25

£3.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.35

£2.25

£1.15

£1.50

£1.00

£1.45

£2.20



OTHER
CHOICES

Lasagne

Chilli Con Carne

Chicken Curry

Basmati Rice

Pitta Bread

Hot Rolls of your choice:

East Coast Lorne Sausage

Unsmoked Bacon

Potato Scone

 (Additional items 80p)

Bowls of Pasta Salad

Bowls of Mixed Salad

£58.00

£54.00

£58.00

£16.00

£16.00

£2.75

£3.00

£2.00

£116.00

£108.00

£116.00

£32.00

£32.00

8 PEOPLE 16 PEOPLE

PER ROLL

PER PERSON

*Minimum of 16 people. Vegetarian options available on request

Hot Salvers

Hot Rolls

Pasta & Salads


