

## BANQUETING

At Parklands Hotel and Country Club, we appreciate you have taken a great deal of time and effort to choose your perfect venue for your special occasion and that it is a very important time for you and your family.

We pride ourselves on offering a quality service, emphasising and creating all the personal touches that make your event special. Our highly experienced management team are here to help advise and guide you through arrangements. Choose from the information contained in this package and bring along your own ideas.

#### The Sandringham or Windsor Suite

The Windsor Suite will comfortably hold up to 120 people and the Sandringham Suite 130 people. Both these suites have their own built in bar and are excellent venues for a Sportman's Dinner or Corporate Event where a raised top table is required or for a Birthday Party or celebration where a dance floor and entertainment is a must!

For those looking for more elegance and that very important personal touch, both rooms can be split in two sections. One section set up as a reception area with comfortable chairs, a bar and low lights, and the other section set up for a dinner or buffet.

#### The Boardroom

The Boardroom is a firm favourite with our customers. The table will hold up to 20 people comfortably. The Boardroom is an ideal venue for Gourmet Evenings, Christenings, Private Dinners or Celebrations of Corporate Entertainment. Combine the excellent features the room has to offer with our varied menus, wine list and exceptional service - and you have found the perfect venue for that special occasion!

The way in which the Boardroom table is set up can vary according to customer requirements.



### ROOM CHARGES

### Half Day Room Hire

The Boardroom		£100
The Windsor Suite		£200
The Sandringham Suite		£280

#### Full Day Room Hire

The Boardroom		£150
The Windsor Suite		£250
The Sandringham Suite	I	£350

The room hire covers personalised menus, place cards and decoration of the tables with balloons and confetti.

It is policy of Parklands Hotel and Country Club to charge a room hire for each event. The purpose of this charge is to enable the club to set the standards which we believe sets us apart from other venues.





## **BUFFET** MENUS

### Menu A £9.95

- Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps
- Oven Baked Sausage Rolls
- Pizza Slices
- Strawberry Tarts

### Menu B £12.95

- Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps
- Oven Baked Sausage Rolls
- Fish Goujons
- Mixed Pakora
- Breaded Mushrooms

### Menu C £18.95

- Assorted Finger Sandwiches and Wraps
- Oven Baked Sausage Rolls
- Fish Goujons
- Mixed Pakora
- Breaded Mushrooms
- Quiche
- Chicken Goujons





# BUFFET MENUS

### Fork Buffet A £21.95

Your Choice of Soup Served with warm Crusty Bread and Butter Rosettes

Assiette of Cured Meats Served with Pickled Gherkins,Black Olives and Sun-blushed Tomatoes

**Slow Roasted Loin of Pork** Coated with French Mustard, Brown Sugar and Honey, studded with cloves

Chicken Chasseur Finished with roasted Tomatoes and freshly chopped Parsley

Vegetarian Dish of Your Choice Chosen from our banqueting selector

Boiled New Potatoes Crispy Roast Potatoes Steamed Broccoli and Buttered Carrots

Apple and Cinnamon Crumble Served with Custard

Fresh Fruit Salad Served with Double Cream

Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee Served with Shortbread



# BUFFET MENUS

### Fork Buffet B £29.50

Your Choice of Soup Served with warm Crusty Bread and Butter Rosettes

Assiette of Cured Meats Served with Pickled Gherkins,Black Olives and Sun-blushed Tomatoes

Assiette of Slow Poached Salmon and Plump Atlantic Prawns Served with Smoked Salmon, Lemon & Capers

Roast Sirloin of Beef With a Red Wine Jus served on Thyme roasted Root Vegetables

Vegetarian Dish of Your Choice Chosen from our banqueting selector

Boiled New Potatoes Crispy Roast Potatoes Steamed Broccoli and Buttered Carrots

Apple and Cinnamon Crumble Served with Custard

Fresh Fruit Salad Served with Double Cream

**Profiteroles** Covered in a warm chocolate sauce

#### Freshly Brewed Tea or Coffee

Served with Shortbread



# MENU SELECTOR

#### Starters

Freshly Prepared Soup of your Choice	£4.5
Hand Carved Melon with Seasonal Fruits and	CA 54
garnished with Fruit Coulis	£4.50
Smooth Chicken Liver Paté served with Apple Cider Chutney and Toasted Brioche	£5.4
Prawn Cocktail in a Rich Marie Rose Sauce	£5.9
Smoked Scottish Salmon served with Capers, finely diced Onion and Lemon	£6.9!
Mains	
Oven Roasted Breast of Chicken with Tallegio Cheese and Parma Ham served with a Red Pepper Coulis	£15.9
Breast of Chicken set on a bed of Haggis topped with a Whisky Cream	£15.9!
Roast Loin of Pork, Spiced Apple Pureé and Calvados	£15.9
Roasted Sirloin of Beef with a Red Wine Jus served on Thyme Roasted Root Vegetables (cooked medium)	£19.9!
Oven Roasted Salmon, Lemon Parsley Crust, White Wine and Parsley Cream	£16.5(
Oven Roasted Fillet of Cod resting on a Puy Lentil Casserole	£17.50
Wild Mushroom Asparagus and White Leek Risotto, dressed in shaved Parmesan and Truffle Oil(v)	£10.50
Vegetable Wellington - Sweet Potato, Wild Mushrooms and Asparagus wrapped in Puff Pastry and served with Vegetable Gravy (v)	£10.9
All main courses served with boiled potatoes and seasonal vegetables	
Desserts	
White Chocolate and Raspberry Cheesecake	£5.2!
Profiteroles topped with Chocolate Sauce	£4.9
Tarte au Citron	£4.50
Fresh Fruits served in a Brandy Basket with Vanilla Ice	

£4.95

Cream and Fruit Coulis



## BUFFET SELECTOR

Freshly Prepared Soup of the Day	£3.95
Selection of Finger Sandwiches	£3.95
Oven Baked Sausage Rolls	£2.50
Chicken and Vegetable Pakora with Yoghurt Dip	£3.25
Margherita Pizza Slices	£2.15
Haddock Goujons in Panko Crumb with Tartare Sauce	£3.75
Chicken Breast Strips coated in Panko Crumb	£3.75
A selection of Wraps	£3.95
Smoked Paprika and Lemon Chicken Skewers	£3.25
Vegetarian Quiche Selection	£3.25
Mini Chicken and Bacon Pies	£2.25
Mini Peppered Steak Pies	£2.25
Mini Cottage Pies	£2.25
Mini Cheeseburger Crostini	£2.35
Sultana Scones, Jam and Cream	£2.25
Mini Baked Apple Pies	£1.15
Mini Triple Chocolate Muffins	£1.50
Mini Croissants	£1.00
Mini Danish Pastries	£1.45
Freshly Brewed Tea and Coffee	£2.20





## OTHER CHOICES

#### Hot Salvers

	8 PEOPLE	16 PEOPLE
Lasagne	£58.00	£116.00
Chilli Con Carne	£54.00	£108.00
Chicken Curry	£58.00	£116.00
Basmati Rice	£16.00	£32.00
Pitta Bread	£16.00	£32.00

\*Minimum of 16 people. Vegetarian options available on request

Hot Rolls	
	PER ROLL
Hot Rolls of your choice:	£2.75
East Coast Lorne Sausage	
Unsmoked Bacon	
Potato Scone	
(Additional items 80p)	
Pasta & Salads	
	PER PERSON
Bowls of Pasta Salad	£3.00
Bowls of Mixed Salad	£2.00

